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
& large walk-in closet, 2nd bedroom with private bath, 3rd bedroom with double closet, 4th bedroom currently used as a study. Upper level features bonus room currently used as a bedroom that has
a private bath. Detached garage is heated and cooled and has a 1/2 bath. Nice covered back porch with dual stair. 3250+/- sq. ft. $365,000. Call Charlie 256-366-9327 or Christopher 256-762-8871.

SALE PENDING! - COLD WATER TRACE

387070 1

227 COX CREEK PKWY - FLORENCE
In order to better position CRC Realty, Inc. for the future and better fit today’s business practices we have relocated our corporate office to a new location. Our new business is located
at 2134 Helton Dr., Florence directly across Helton Dr. from the YMCA. We look forward to serving you at our new location. The Cox Creek Pkwy building is located in the highest
traffic area of Florence and is ideal for a medical, dental, insurance, real estate, retail business, etc. The building features a pretty lobby and reception area. 23 individual offices,
a large conference room, mail room, break area, 5 powder rooms, lots of crown moldings and hardwoods. 32 parking spaces, near 3/4 acre site, new roof 2017, 4914+/- Sq. Ft.
asking $650,000 or lease for $4,500 a month on a multi-year lease. Call Charlie Fowler 256-366-9327.

FOR SALE OR LEASE

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
mailto:crcrealty@aol.com
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www.crcrealtyinc.com

Janet
McLeary
AssociAte
Broker

256-335-7511
crs, gri, ABr

“Multi-Million Dollar
Producer”

Experience, Integrity,
Dependability, Trust

170 Price Drive, Florence - Endless possibilities in this nice 3 or 4 bedroom home
situated on 1.27+/- level acres. Recent updates: new roof 09/2020, new CH&A-2013,
new service meter box & new breaker box-June 2020, new hot water heater-June
2020, new gutters-09/2020, newly pumped & cleaned septic tank and new lids. 2nd
septic tank off area, spacious rooms, hardwood floors throughout main level except
in kitchen & hall, 4th bedroom & bath in basement, additional unfinished 1249+/- sq.
ft. in basement to complete for game room/man cave/den, includes single garage &
workshop in basement can park 2 cars, separate 1,000 sq. ft. metal building/shop
with electric built in 1980, fenced on 3 sides, family owned 44 years, Underwood/
Wilson Elementary School. Selling house and kitchen appliances “AS IS” Buyer to verify square footage. $149,900

387535-1

Buy • Sell • Trade

Search thousands
of Classifieds!

FL
27

74

http://www.crcrealtyinc.com
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Ted Wylie
Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

256-415-5151
tedwylie.com

401 River Bluff Dr.
3 BR/ 2 full baths, updated kitchen
w/island, mother-in law suite/

appartment

13, 14, 15, 16 Ricky Drive
4 separate lots w/view of Wilson Lake,
close to Robert Trent Jones Golf Course

931 School House Lane
4 BR, 3 1/2 baths, 4 acres,
2 ponds, barn & shed

407 Lakeside Cr.
Wilson Lake waterfront

Boat lift, 120’ waterfrontage

PEN
DING

206 Carter Ct.
3 BR 2 1/2 bath townhouse, new
windows/flooring/roof, large den

195 E. Lakewood Dr.
4 BR/ 2 baths, Wilson Lake
waterfront, hardwood flooring

SO
LD

13615 2nd Street
Commercial building with lots of coolers,

2300 sq. ft. +-, great potential
3388

7788
6677

-11

1207 Sherman Blvd.
2 properties on Sherman Blvd,

and 2 on Mt. Terrace.
4 income producing properties

221 Breckenridge Ct.
3 BR/2 full baths, newly up-

dated, inground pool, hardwood
floors, granite

635 County Rd. 606
2 BR/ 2 baths, unfinished
basement with plumbing
for kitchen & bath

710 Old Hwy. 20
24 acres, 2 barns,

2 BR/1 bath rental home

2934 Alexander St.
4 BR/3 full baths, new roof, new
windows, bonus room in basement,

screened in deck

522 2nd St.
14 offices, conference rooms,
kitchenette, 4000+ sq. ft.

PEN
DING

241 Indian Springs Dr.
4 BR/3 1/2 baths, 3 levels,

extra lg. kitchen w/breakfast area,
walk-in pantry

SO
LD

1670 County Rd. 23
4.61 acres close to town, corner of County Rd. 252
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